CFL Lamps
46
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com     Rev. October 27, 2021 .
CFL lamps provide the same amount of light (lumens) as regular incandescent lamps, but have a lower wattage rating. As a result,
they consume less energy and cause less pollution. ALL STANDARD CFL lamps meet NEMA voluntary commitment on mercury
content in CFL lamps and are all cULus  listed, where applicable.
CFL
High Power
Factor
Trilight
Specialty
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Color
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
CRI Incandescent
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
High Power Factor
58404 CF20/HPF/27K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 20 E26 2 700 1 200 10 000 82 75 12/48
Trilight
58959 CF13/20/25/27K/SPIRAL/E26/STD
13
20
25
E26 2 700
900
1 200
1 550
8 000 80
60
75
100
6/48
20
 W
: M
OL
 :
5
1/
8
in
. (
13
0
m
m
)
Ø
2
9/
32
 in
. (
58
 m
m
)
M
OL
 :
6
1/
16
 in
. (
15
4
m
m
)
Ø
2
1/
4
in
. (
57
 m
m
)
CFL Lamps
47
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. October 27, 2021 .
dimmable
12
18 W 26 W
M
OL
 :
4
11
/3
2
in
. (
11
0
m
m
)
 Ø
  2
 5
/3
2
in
. (
55
 m
m
)
M
OL
 :
5
1/
16
 in
. (
12
9
m
m
)
 Ø
  2
 1
/8
  in
. (
54
 m
m
)
T2 Spiral
Order
code
Description
Watts
(W)
Base
Color
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
CRI
Incandescent
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
18 watts
628321 CF18/T2/27K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 18 E26 2 700 1 250 12 000 82 75 6/48
628331 CF18/T2/30K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 18 E26 3 000 1 250 12 000 82 75 6/48
628341 CF18/T2/35K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 18 E26 3 500 1 250 12 000 82 75 6/48
26 watts
633881 CF26/T2/27K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 26 E26 2 700 1 750 10 000 82 100 6/48
633891 CF26/T2/30K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 26 E26 3 000 1 750 10 000 82 100 6/48
633911 CF26/T2/41K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 26 E26 4 100 1 750 10 000 82 100 6/48
633921 CF26/T2/50K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 26 E26 5 000 1 750 10 000 82 100 6/48
outdoor
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Color
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
CRI Incandescent
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
Spiral
61843 CF13/T2/35K/SPIRAL/GU24/STD 13 GU24 3 500 880 10 000 82   60 6/48
61845 CF18/T2/27K/SPIRAL/GU24/STD 18 GU24 2 700 1 150 10 000 82   75 6/48
61846 CF23/T2/27K/SPIRAL/GU24/STD 23 GU24 2 700 1 600 10 000 82 100 6/48
61847 CF23/T2/41K/SPIRAL/GU24/STD 23 GU24 4 100 1 600 10 000 82 100 6/48
Spiral - Dimmable
609212 CF23/D/27K/SPIRAL/GU24/STD 23 GU24 2 700 1 500 10 000 82 100 6/48
Spiral (GU24) Dimmable Spiral (GU24)
13
 W
: M
OL
 :
3
5/
8
in
. (
92
 m
m
)
Ø
1
13
/1
6
in
. (
46
 m
m
)
18
 W
: M
OL
 :
4
13
/3
2
in
. (
11
2
m
m
)
Ø
1
1/
8
in
. (
54
 m
m
)
23
 W
: M
OL
 :
4
13
/3
2
in
. (
11
2
m
m
)
Ø
1
1/
8
in
. (
54
 m
m
)
23
 W
: M
OL
 :
4
27
/3
2
in
. (
12
3
m
m
)
Ø
2
1/
8
in
. (
54
 m
m
)
GU24 Based
CFL Lamps
48
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com     Rev. October 27, 2021 .
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Color
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
CRI Incandescent
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
32 watts
60932 CF32/27K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 32 E26 2 700 2 000 10 000 82 120 6/48
60933 CF32/30K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 32 E26 3 000 2 000 10 000 82 120 6/48
60936 CF32/50K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 32 E26 5 000 2 000 10 000 82 120 6/48
58412 CF32/65K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 32 E26 6 500 2 100 10 000 82 120 6/48
40 watts
60940 CF40/35K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 40 E26 3 500 2 600 10 000 82 150 6/48
60942 CF40/50K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 40 E26 5 000 2 600 10 000 82 150 6/48
60943 CF40/65K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 40 E26 6 500 2 600 10 000 82 150 6/48
55 watts
60922 CFL55/27K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 55 E26 2 700 3 700 10 000 82 300 6/48
60923 CFL55/50K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 55 E26 5 000 3 700 10 000 82 300 6/48
65 watts
60924 CFL65/27K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 65 E26 2 700 4 300 10 000 82 300 6/48
60925 CFL65/50K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 65 E26 5 000 4 300 10 000 82 300 6/48
85 watts
60926 CFL85/27K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 85 E26 2 700 5 400 10 000 82 350 6/12
60927 CFL85/50K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 85 E26 5 000 5 400 10 000 82 350 6/12
105 watts
60929 CFL105/50K/SPIRAL/E39/STD 105 E39 5 000 6 500 10 000 82 400 6/12
32 W 40 W 55 W 65 W 85 W 105 W
M
OL
 :
6
3/
32
 in
. (
15
5
m
m
)
 Ø
  2
 5
/8
 in
. (
67
 m
m
)
M
OL
 :
7
9/
32
 in
. (
15
5
m
m
)
 Ø
  2
 5
/8
 in
. (
67
 m
m
)
M
OL
 :
9
21
/3
2
in
. (
24
5
m
m
)
 Ø
  3
 5
/3
2
in
. (
80
 m
m
)
M
OL
 :
9
7/
16
 in
. (
24
0
m
m
)
 Ø
  3
 1
7/
32
 in
. (
90
 m
m
)
M
OL
 :
9
31
/3
2
in
. (
25
3
m
m
)
 Ø
  4
 1
/3
2
in
. (
10
2
m
m
)
M
OL
 :
11
 1
/4
 in
. (
28
6
m
m
)
 Ø
  4
 1
/3
2
in
. (
10
2
m
m
)
High Wattage Spiral